
 

University College Test Center Admission Exams Calendar – Fall 2022 

 

Exam Date 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Tuesday, August 16, 2022 No Yes Yes

Wednesday, August 17, 2022 Yes Yes Yes

Thursday, August 18, 2022 Yes Yes Yes

Friday, August 19, 2022 Yes No No

Week 0

 

Exam Date 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Tuesday, August 23, 2022 No Yes

Wednesday, August 24, 2022 No Yes

Thursday, August 25, 2022 No Yes

Friday, August 26, 2022 Yes No

Exam Date 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Wednesday, August 31, 2022 No Yes

Thursday, September 01, 2022 No Yes

Friday, September 02, 2022 Yes No

Exam Date 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Wednesday, September 7, 2022 No Yes

Friday, September 9, 2022 Yes No

Exam Date 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Wednesday, September 14, 2022 No Yes

Friday, September 16, 2022 Yes No

Exam Date 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Wednesday, September 21, 2022 No Yes

Friday, September 23, 2022 Yes No

Exam Date 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Wednesday, September 28, 2022 No Yes

Friday, September 30, 2022 Yes No

Week 5

Week 6

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

 

*Dates and times are subject to change 

 

 



 

University College Test Center Admission Exams Calendar – Fall 2022 
 

Exam Date 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Wednesday, October 5, 2022 No Yes

Friday, October 7, 2022 Yes No

Exam Date 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Friday, October 14, 2022 Yes No

Exam Date 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Friday, October 21, 2022 Yes No

Exam Date 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Wednesday, October 26, 2022 No Yes

Friday, October 28, 2022 Yes No

Exam Date 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Wednesday, November 2, 2022 No Yes

Friday, November 4, 2022 Yes No

Exam Date 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Wednesday, November 9, 2022 No Yes

Friday, November 11, 2022 Yes No

Exam Date 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Wednesday, November 16, 2022 No Yes

Friday, November 18, 2022 Yes No

Exam Date 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Wednesday, November 23, 2022 No Yes

Friday, November 25, 2022 Yes No

Exam Date 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Wednesday, December 7, 2022 No Yes

Friday, December 9, 2022 Yes No

Exam Date 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Wednesday, December 14, 2022 No Yes

Friday, December 16, 2022 Yes No

Week 13

Week 8

Week 9

Week 16

Week 17

Week 14

Week 7

Week 10

Week 11

Week 12

 

*Dates and times are subject to change 


